Details

Landtagswahl 2022 Schleswig-Holstein, 62018001 - Glinde, Stadt 001

Partei Direktkandidat:in
Cbu Kilian, Lukas
SPD Habersaat, Martin
GRUNE Bartsch, Katharina
FDP Dahms, Volker
AfD Walther, Annette
DIE LINKE Wilkening, Thies
SSw
PIRATEN

FREIE WAHLER
Die PARTEI
Z
dieBasis
Die Humanisten
Gesundheitsforschung
Tierschutzpartei
Volt
Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Ungiiltige Stimmen

Giiltige Stimmen

Erststimmen

Anzahl

274

156

91

17

33

10

1.318

598

17

581

Anteil
472 %
26,9 %
15,7 %

29 %
57 %

1,7 %

45,4 %
2,8 %

97,2 %

Zweitstimmen

Anzahl

267

130

88

26

26

6

13

1.318

598

592

| €=

Anteil
451 %
22,0 %
14,9 %

bt %
4,4 %
1,0 %
22 %
0,2 %
0,3 %
1,2 %
0,3 %
2,2 %
0,0 %
0,2 %
1,2 %

0,5 %

45,4 %
1,0 %

99,0 %





